
 

 
 
 
 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 
Year 7 - 2019 

 
The compulsory events at Joeys are a very important part of the development of both individual 
students as well as the school community. In order to make it easier for you to plan your year, the 
compulsory events for Year 7 boys are listed below. 
 
From time to time, other events or activities also arise which the boys are expected to attend. The dates 
of these events may not yet be finalised, however, in all cases, I will give you as much notification as I 
can. 
 
Please note that the times given are the starting times and often the boys will need to leave on a bus or 
be seated in the hall before this time. 
 

TERM 1 

Friday 1st February Academic Prize Giving  7:00pm  Hall  

Sunday 3rd February Family Mass of Dedication  10:00am  Hall  

Saturday 16th March Summer Sports Rally  6:30pm  Hall  

Saturday 23rd March AAGPS Head of the River  7:00am  Dorms  

Saturday 23rd March Rowing Rally  4:30pm  Hall  

Friday 5th April Year 7 Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews 8:30am School 

 

TERM 2 

Saturday 4th May Rugby/Football versus Barker/Oakhill 2:00pm Park 

Saturday 11th May Rugby/Football versus Knox/St Aloysius’ 2.00pm Park 

Saturday 25th May Rugby/Football versus Scots 1:00pm Bus 

Friday 31st May Year 7 Parent Dinner 6:30pm Hall 

Saturday 1st June Rugby/Football versus King’s/High/Trinity 2.00pm Park 

Sunday 2nd June Champagnat Family Mass 10:00am Hall 

Saturday 15th June Rugby/Football versus Newington 1:00pm Bus 

Saturday 22nd June Rugby/Football versus Shore 2:00pm Park 

 
 
  



 

 

 

TERM 3 

Saturday 27th July Rugby/Football versus Riverview 2:00pm  Park  

Saturday 3rd August Rugby/Football versus King’s  1:00pm  Bus 

Saturday 10th August Winter Sports Rally  6:30pm  Hall  

Sunday 11th August Family Mass for Feast of the Assumption  10:00am  Hall  

Monday 12th August College Athletics Carnival School Park 

Saturday 21st September    AAGPS Athletics Carnival  8:00am  Dorms  

Saturday 21st September    Athletics Rally  5.30pm  Hall  

 
 

TERM 4 

Sunday 10th November Family Mass of Thanksgiving 10:00am Hall 

Sunday 10th November Spring Fair 11:00am College 

Wednesday 13th November College Swimming Carnival Homebush Afternoon Bus 

 

 
 

You will notice that there are a few events that are during school time.  
I have added these to the list to ensure that no appointments etc  

are booked on these days.  
 

There will be other excursions for subjects, however,  
these will be published on a term-by-term basis. 

 
 
 

You can check the College Calendar through the Parent Portal  
to get the details of other functions and important dates such as  

P&F and Foundation functions. 
 
 

Changes to the Calendar will be  
published on the online calendar. 

 
https://calendar.joeys.org 
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